

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3280/2006

UNION TERRITORY CHANDIGARH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVI SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3386 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3391 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3395 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3396 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3399 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3401 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3544 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3578 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3806 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3822 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3830 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.

:2:

Item No. 92

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners shall take fresh steps for the service of notice on unserved

respondents by registered post A.D. within two weeks.

The respondents who have been served are granted four weeks' time to file

counter.

List again on 3.11.2006.

RA KUMAR)

(B. SUDHEEND

GISTRAR

RE

ns