

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3396/2006

CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASWANTI DEVI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.3544,3806 OF 2006

Date: 19/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

Ms Rani Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr P.N.Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Rekha Palli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) NOS.3806 AND 3544 OF 2006

Petitioner to file application for substituted service in two
weeks, as last chance.

List again on 6.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj